
第２表　受診率と１人あたり診療費との相関表
受診率 1,000 1,001～ 1,011～ 1,021～ 1,031～ 1,041～ 1,051～ 1,061～ 1,071～ 1,081～ 1,091～ 1,101～ 1,111～ 1,121～ 1,131～ 1,141～ 1,151～ 1,161～ 1,171～ 1,181～ 1,191～ 1,201～ 1,211～ 1,221～ 1,231～ 1,240～

診療費 以下 1,010 1,020 1,030 1,040 1,050 1,060 1,070 1,080 1,090 1,100 1,110 1,120 1,130 1,140 1,150 1,160 1,170 1,180 1,190 1,200 1,210 1,220 1,230 1,240 以上
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紀宝町 川越町 鳥羽市 志摩市
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朝日町

亀山市 7
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310,000

御浜町 菰野町 四日市市 鈴鹿市 伊勢市 5

310,001～
320,000

名張市 木曽岬町 2

320,001～
330,000

松阪市
明和町
伊賀市
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4

330,001～
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0

340,001～
350,000

熊野市 東員町 2
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南伊勢町 4

360,001
以上

大台町
多気町 大紀町 3

計 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 4 1 1 1 2 2 3 5 29

計


